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ENGINE VALVE JOB SHEET

NAME 

DATE 

PROJECT 

Valve Stem Specification 

Wear Tolerance 

Valve Margin Width 

B =  Burnt F =  Fretted P =  Pitted 
C = Cupped G = Good WN = Worn 
CR = Cracked HS = Hoop Stressed WP = Warped 

Stem 
Location A 

Stem 
Location B 

Stem 
Location C 

Margin
Width 

Valve 
Recess/

Protrusion 
Fillet 

Condition 
Valve Head 
Condition 

Retainer 
Groove 

Keeper 
Condition 

Valve 
Rotator/
Retainer 

Instructors Initials 


	name: 
	date: 
	project: 
	valve stem spec: 
	wear tolerance: 
	valve margin width: 
	stem loc: 
	 A 1: 
	B 1: 
	C 1: 
	 A 2: 
	 A 3: 
	 A 4: 
	B 2: 
	C 2: 
	B 3: 
	C 3: 
	B 4: 
	C 4: 
	 A 5: 
	B 5: 
	C 5: 
	 A 6: 
	B 6: 
	C 6: 
	 A 7: 
	B 7: 
	C 7: 
	 A 8: 
	B 8: 
	C 8: 
	 A 9: 
	 A 10: 
	 A 11: 
	 A 12: 
	B 9: 
	B 10: 
	B 11: 
	B 12: 
	C 9: 
	C 10: 
	C 11: 
	C 12: 

	fillet cond: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 
	 8: 
	 9: 
	 10: 
	 11: 
	 12: 

	valve head cond: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 
	 8: 
	 9: 
	 10: 
	 11: 
	 12: 

	margin width 1: 
	valve recess/prot: 
	retainer groove 1: 
	keeper condition 1: 
	valve rotation 1: 
	margin width 2: 
	valve recess/prot 2: 
	retainer groove 2: 
	keeper condition 2: 
	valve rotation 2: 
	margin width 3: 
	valve recess/prot 3: 
	retainer groove 3: 
	keeper condition 3: 
	valve rotation 3: 
	margin width 4: 
	valve recess/prot4: 
	retainer groove 4: 
	keeper condition 4: 
	valve rotation 4: 
	margin width 5: 
	valve recess/pro5: 
	retainer groove 5: 
	keeper condition 5: 
	valve rotation 5: 
	margin width 6: 
	valve recess/prot6: 
	retainer groove 6: 
	keeper condition 6: 
	valve rotation 6: 
	margin width 7: 
	valve recess/pro7: 
	retainer groove 7: 
	keeper condition 7: 
	valve rotation 7: 
	margin width 8: 
	valve recess/pro8: 
	retainer groove 8: 
	keeper condition 8: 
	valve rotation 8: 
	valve rotation 12: 
	margin width 9: 
	margin width 10: 
	margin width 11: 
	margin width 12: 
	valve recess/pro9: 
	valve recess/pro10: 
	valve recess/prot 11: 
	valve recess/prot12: 
	retainer groove 9: 
	retainer groove 10: 
	retainer groove 11: 
	retainer groove 12: 
	keeper condition 9: 
	keeper condition 10: 
	keeper condition 11: 
	keeper condition 12: 
	valve rotation 9: 
	valve rotation 10: 
	valve rotation 11: 


